CHAIN HOIST

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions L x W x H
Lift capacity
Lifting height

LOGISTICAL DATA

3100 x 140 x 130 mm
1000 kg
3000 mm

Weight net / gross
Packaging dimensions
Article number
Barcode

20 Container

40 Container

40 HQ Container

9.5/10 kg

250 x 170 x 145 mm
4907401000
4046664015307
2500 pcs

2800 pcs

2800 pcs

CB02

3100 x 140 x 130 mm
2000 kg

3000 mm

CB01 CB02

13.4/13.9 kg

270 x 190 x 145 mm
4907402000
4046664015314
1900 pcs

2150 pcs

2150 pcs

CB01/CB02

CHAIN HOIST

* 1000 kg maximum lift capacity (CB01)

¢ 2000 kg maximum lift capacity (CB02)

* 3000 mm lifting height

« Ideal for lifting, moving, positioning and securing loads
« Controlled lifting and lowering facility

* Long operating chain

* Hook with safety latch

A m .com | Issue 2023-08-30 | Subject to technical change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.

CHAIN HOIST

CB01/CB02
PRODUCT DETAILS

EXAMPLES OF USE o
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Load chain length

OO0 OO

Operating chain length

3000 mm 2500 mm

Mounting head
rotatable by 360°
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Non-return device

Prevents undesired
lowering of the load

Load hook

with safety bracket




